General Description
The MAX4906/MAX4906F/MAX4907/MAX4907F analog
switches combine the low on-capacitance (CON) and
low on-resistance (RON) necessary for high-perfor-
mance switching applications. These devices are
designed for USB 2.0 high-speed applications at
480Mbps. These switches will also handle all the
requirements for USB low- and full-speed signaling.

High-/Full-Speed USB 2.0 Switches
________________________________________________________________ Maxim Integrated Products 1
Ordering Information
19-3797; Rev 2; 1/07
For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Note: All devices operate over the -40°C to +85°C operating
temperature range.
Selector Guide appears at end of data sheet.
PART PIN-PACKAGE PKG CODE
MAX4906ELB 10 µDFN L1022-1
MAX4906FELB 10 µDFN L1022-1
MAX4907ELA 8 µDFN L822-1
MAX4907FELA 8 µDFN L822-1Cell Phones
PDAs
Digital Still Cameras
GPS
Notebook Computers